Data Sheet

Product:
E-number NO:
E-number SV:
E-number Fl:
EAN:
Packing:

Color:

EKO50061

Rocker with lens 2-pole

1470873
1840077
2104679
7020160500618

10

Black

ELKO

Product description:

CERTIFIED

cradletocradle

ELKO One rocker is a switch rocker for location or indication light.

This rocker with lens symbol is used for 2-pole single rocker switches and fit to both white and red LED lamp-

modules (sold separately).
This device is designed to be flush or surface mounted.
The Diameter of the rocker is 57 mm.

It is made of recycled Polycarbonate (PC). The color of the product is black (RAL 9005) with matt surface fin-

ish.
It reaches IP21 degrees of protection.

One range by ELKO is covering Wiring Devices, Stand Alone Electronics and Network Connectivity functions
for both flush as well as surface installation. The One range has been developed with sustainability in mind,

using recycled plastic, recycled packaging material and Cradle to Cradle certified.

Modern and slim design with a smooth matt surface finish that is reflecting the light in a glowing way due to it’s

shape.
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Disclaimer: This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications





